
FBCS  Varsity  Basketball  Schedule 

Date                      Opponent                         Team             Location       Time 

Fri, Nov. 3             Maurepas                            B                     Home         5:30      

Tues. Nov. 7         Lycee Francais                     B                    Home          5:30 

Mon. Nov. 13      International                      G/B                  Home          5:30  

Tues. Nov. 14      Pope John Paul                    G                    Home          5:30    

Tues. Nov. 14      Lycee Francais                     B                     Away           5:30 

Fri. Nov. 17              Berwick                            G/B                 Home          5:30 

                                               Thanksgiving Holidays 

Tues. Nov. 28      Central Private                     G                    Home         5:00 

Wed. Nov. 29      Patrick Thomas                    B                    Away          5:30 

Fri. Dec. 1             Christ Episcopal                 G/B                 Away          5:30 

Wed. Dec. 6             Fisher                              G/B                  Away          5:00 

Tues. Dec. 12          Haynes                               B                   Away           5:30 

Tues. Dec. 12         Crescent City                      G                  Home          5:30 

Thurs. Dec. 14          Fisher                              G/B                Home          5:00 

                                                 Christmas Holidays 

Wed. Jan. 3              Willow                               G                  Away           5:30 

Fri. Jan. 5                Grand Isle                         G/B                Away           5:30 

Tues. Jan. 9            La. School of Deaf           G/B                Home          5:30 

Fri. Jan. 12                Haynes                              B                  Home          5:30 

Tues. Jan. 16           Maurepas                        G/B                Home          5:30 



Fri. Jan. 19             St. Martins Episcopal       G                   Home          5:30 

Fri. Jan. 19             Jehovah-Jireh                    B                   Home          6:30 

Tues. Jan. 23         Family Christian                G/B               Away           6:00 

Fri. Jan. 26             Grand Isle                          G/B               Home           5:30 

Tues. Jan. 30         La. School of Deaf            G/B               Away            5:30 

Thurs. Feb. 1         Pearl River                          G                  Home           5:30 

Thurs. Feb. 1         Patrick Thomas                  B                  Home           6:30 

Tues. Feb. 6           Phoenix                             G/B               Away            5:00 

Thurs. Feb. 8         Christ Episcopal               G/B               Home           5:30                                

 


